Miscellaneous
M
is
c
e
ll
a
n

u
s
Catalogue 2009/2010 | Page 182
Dip sleeve / protective spiral for KR / LR 80 / 85
and for sleeve- and air sensors
For applications in the industrial and heating technology fi eld
THK / NTHK SW-200 / SW-200-12
Type Item No. Length
L
Diameter
I x A
Material max. pressure
(P/bar)
PG
Dip sleeves for KR 80 / 85
THK-100 C 1809043 100 mm 8 x 10 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
THK-120 C 1809031 120 mm 8 x 10 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
THK-200 C 1809070 200 mm 8 x 10 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
THK-280 C 1809106 280 mm 8 x 10 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
THK-600 C 1809132 600 mm 8 x 10 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
NTHK-100 C 1809056 100 mm 8 x 10 mm V4 A (1.4571) 40 K
NTHK-120 C 1809005 120 mm 8 x 10 mm V4 A (1.4571) 40 K
NTHK-200 C 1809082 200 mm 8 x 10 mm V4 A (1.4571) 40 K
NTHK-280 C 1809118 280 mm 8 x 10 mm V4 A (1.4571) 40 K
THK-100 x 17 C 1809157 100 mm 15 x 17 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
THK-200 x 17 C 1809183 200 mm 15 x 17 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
NTHK-100 x 17 C 1809169 100 mm 15 x 17 mm V4 A (1.4571) 40 K
NTHK-200 x 17 C 1809195 200 mm 15 x 17 mm V4 A (1.4571) 40 K

sleeve sensors / for the installation into the fl oor pavement
for JET / JMT / WR 81 and Ø 7 mm HF sleeve sensors and for JTF (use type TH / NTH-140 with JTF only)
for HF Ø 8 mm sleeve sensor for the installation into the fl oor pavement
For applications in the industrial and heating technology fi eld
TH / NTH THF
Type Item No. Length
L
Diameter
I x A
Material max. pressure
(P/bar)
PG
For Ø 7 mm HF sleeve sensors and capillary and frost protection thermostats JET / JMT/WR 81 and JTF
(use type TH / NTH-140 with JTF only)
TH-55 C 1809296 55 mm 8 x 10 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
TH-100 C 1809310 100 mm 8 x 10 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
TH-140* C 1809409 140 mm 10 x 12 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
TH-200 C 1809438 200 mm 8 x 10 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
TH-280 C 1809440 280 mm 8 x 10 mm Nickel-plated brass 20 K
NTH-100 C 1809308 100 mm 8 x 10 mm V4 A (1.4571) 40 K
NTH-140* C 1809435 140 mm 10 x 12 mm V4 A (1.4571) 40 K
NTH-200 C 1809439 200 mm 8 x 10 mm V4 A (1.4571) 40 K
NTH-280 C 1809441 280 mm 8 x 10 mm V4 A (1.4571) 40 K
* suited for all types with an X in the type designation code, e.g. JET-1… X or JMT 202 X
Protective copper sleeve for sleeve sensor HF (Ø 7.7 up to 8.9 mm) for the installation into the pavement
THF C 1809515 K
TH / NTH THF